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Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 1Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1

Show #

Thru Lot - 19  Description not found
Lot - 10  Beef Feeder Calf

Class - 600  Beef Feeder Calf
Department - BEF  Beef Department

1

4000.00

120.00

3880.00

-.--

$4,000.00

-.--

0.00

4000.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Whytsell, Landon -.--

-.--370

DAVE KICK FOR BEAVER CONSTRUCTORS, INC.343 100.00% 4000.00 0.00

-.--

$3,880.00

2

2000.00

60.00

1940.00

-.--

$2,000.00

-.--

0.00

2000.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Ashton -.--

-.--189

Tate Farms267 100.00% 2000.00 0.00

-.--

$1,940.00

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$180.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,000.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$5,820.00

End Of Report

Totals:

Average Bid:

Average Seller Price: $3,000.00

2

0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,820.00

$6,000.00

$0.00

Buyer Total + Add-Ons : 

Add-Ons : # Animals Sold:

Total Weight: 960.00

Add - On Commission:   $0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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