Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair August 9-14, 2021

End Of Report

Page 1

	Paid to Seller						Cost to Buyer				
Sale # Seller Show # Buyer(s)	Flat Price Bid S	e Sel ale Price		r Flat Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded	Price / Ib Ded 1 2 Price / Ib De		dd-Ons Bu Total	ıyer % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Floo Chrg Total	
				Class	ent - BEF Be s - 600 Beef I - 10 Beef Fe	Feeder Cal					
1 Whytsell, Landon	4000.0	0	120.00		-,	-,	-		-,	-,	
370	0.00	4000.00	-,			3880.00			-,	\$4,000.00	
343 DAVE KICK FO	OR BEAVER CON	STRUCTOR	S, IN 0 0.00%	4000.00	0.00						
							-,				
							\$3,880.00				
2 Miller, Ashton	2000.0	0	60.00	-,		-,			-,	-,	
189	0.00	2000.00			-,	1940.00				\$2,000.00	
267 Tate Farms			100.00%	2000.00	0.00						
							\$1,940.00				
Totals:	\$6,000.00		\$180.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.	
	;	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,820.00	\$5,820.00		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$6,000.00	
# Animals Sold: 2			Add - On Commission: \$0.00					Add-Ons :	\$0.00		
Average Bid: Average Seller Price: Total Weight:	0.0 \$3,000.0 960.0	0						В	uyer Total + Add-Ons :	\$6,000.00	